
ST. MARY’S NURSERY SCHOOL, PRAYAGRAJ 
CLASS – PLAYSCHOOL 

FIRST UNIT ASSESSMENT TIME-TABLE 2025-26 
 

Playschool 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
21/07/25 Monday Colouring 
22/07/25 Tuesday English Written 
23/07/25 Wednesday G.K. 
24/07/25 Thursday Maths Written 
25/07/25 Friday Conversation 
26/07/25 Saturday Hindi Written 
27/07/25 Sunday HOLIDAY 
28/07/25 Monday English Recognition & Recitation 
29/07/25 Tuesday Maths Recognition 
30/07/25 Wednesday Hindi Recognition & Recitation 
31/07/25 Thursday E.V.S. 

 
 


